Overview
Communications Inc.
 ©Copyright 2004 Vilink Communications, Inc.  All Rights Reserved
VK2300 3RU Universal
Managed Chassis
The VK2300 chassis provides a universal platform that
facilitates and provides management functions for our fiber
optic digital video/audio/data modules, fiber optic fault tolerant

•  SCADA Network Monitor
Features
Ordering Information
Model Description
VK2300P1 Universal Managed Chassis with One AC Power Supply
VK2300P2 Universal Managed Chassis with One AC and one 48 VDC Power Supplies
VK2300 10 Module slots Plus 2 Power Supply Slots Universal Chassis
VK2300PSAC 90-240 VAC Power Supply Module
VK2300PSDC48 48 VDC Power Supply Module
VK2305 Network Monitoring System Module (NMS)
VK Series
System:
Management NMS (GUI)